Title Page
Revision 3

Tariff Number 1
Of
CWA, Inc

d.b.a. Airporter Shuttle
Certificate Number C-1073

For the transportation of passengers in the following territory:

As described in revised Certificate Number C-1073 in docket TC-120356
(attached)

Issued by:

Richard Johnson — President
1416 Whitehorn Street
Ferndale, WA 98248

360-543-9369
FAX: 360-380-1538

Email: Richard@airporter.com

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

Issue Date: March 12 2012 Effective Date :__Docket No. TC-120356
Effective Date: April 27, 2012 (Permanent)



Tariff # 1

Company Name:

Adult

YKM
YHIJ
ELL/CWU

CLE

FNB(n)

SEA

STL

Youth

YKM

YHIJ
ELL/CWU
CLE

FNB(n)

SEA

STL

Location
YKM

YHJ

ELL

CWA

CLE

FNB

SEA

STL

ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt

ow
rt
ow
rt

ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt
ow
rt

ow
rt
ow
rt

SEA

SEA

STL

$37.00
$74.00
$36.00
$72.00
$31.00
$62.00
$26.00
$52.00
$19.00
$38.00

STL

$32.00
$64.00
$31.00
$62.00
$26.00
$52.00
$21.00
$42.00
$14.00
$28.00

Yakima Air Terminal

Yakima Howard Johnson

Ellensburg Quality Inn
Central Washington University
Cle Elum Shell
Factory Outlets at North Bend 461 South Fork Avenue, North Bend
Seatac Airport

Seattle Amtrak Station

Issued by: Richard Johnson
Issued date: March 12, 2012

$42.00
$79.00
$41.00
$77.00
$36.00
$67.00
$31.00
$57.00
$24.00
$43.00

$37.00
$74.00
$36.00
$72.00
$31.00
$62.00
$26.00
$52.00
$19.00
$38.00

CWA, Inc dba Airporter Shuttle C-1073

YKM YHL ELL CLE
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00

$10.00 $10.00

$20.00 $20.00

$14.00 $14.00 $5.00
$28.00 $28.00 $10.00
$21.00 $21.00 $17.00
$42.00 $42.00 $34.00
$37.00 $36.00 $31.00
$74.00 $72.00 $62.00
$42.00 $41.00 $36.00
$84.00 $82.00 $72.00

YKM YHL ELL CLE

$8.00
$16.00
$8.00
$16.00
$8.00 $8.00
$16.00 $16.00
$12.00 $12.00 $4.00
$24.00 $24.00 $8.00
$16.00 $16.00 $12.00
$32.00 $32.00 $24.00

$32.00 $31.00 $26.00
$64.00 $62.00 $52.00
$37.00 $36.00 $31.00
$74.00 $72.00 $62.00

2400 West Washington Avenue, Yakima
9 North 9th Street, Yakima

1700 Canyon Road, Ellensburg

908 East 10th Avenue, Ellensburg

207 West 1st Avenue, Cle Elum

$14.00
$28.00
$14.00
$28.00

$5.00
$10.00

$13.00
$26.00

$26.00
$52.00
$31.00
$62.00

$12.00
$24.00
$12.00
$24.00
$4.00
$8.00

$10.00
$20.00

$21.00
$42.00
$26.00
$52.00

FNB (n)

$21.00
$42.00
$21.00
$42.00
$17.00
$34.00
$13.00

$26.00

$19.00
$38.00
$24.00
$48.00

FNB (n)

$16.00
$32.00
$16.00
$32.00
$12.00
$24.00
$10.00
$20.00

$14.00
$28.00
$19.00
$38.00

4th Revised Page 1
cancels
3rd Revised page 1

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY

efeeket:No. TC-120356

Effective Date: April 27, 2012 (Permanent)



