## Tariff Number 1

Of

CWA, Inc d.b.a. Airporter Shuttle Certificate Number C-1073

For the transportation of passengers in the following territory:

As described in revised Certificate Number C-1073 in docket TC-120356 (attached)

Issued by:

Richard Johnson – President 1416 Whitehorn Street Ferndale, WA 98248

> 360-543-9369 FAX: 360-380-1538

Email: Richard@airporter.com

Issue Date: March 12 2012

Adult		SEA	STL		YKM		YHL		ELL		CLE		FNB (	n)
YKM	ow	\$3	7.00	\$42.00						\$10.00		\$14.00		\$21.00
	rt	\$7	4.00	\$79.00						\$20.00		\$28.00		\$42.00
YHJ	ow	\$3	6.00	\$41.00						\$10.00		\$14.00		\$21.00
	rt	\$7	2.00	\$77.00						\$20.00		\$28.00		\$42.00
ELL/CWU	ow	\$3	1.00	\$36.00		\$10.00		\$10.00				\$5.00		\$17.00
	rt	\$6	2.00	\$67.00		\$20.00		\$20.00				\$10.00		\$34.00
CLE	ow	\$2	6.00	\$31.00		\$14.00		\$14.00		\$5.00				\$13.00
	rt	\$5	2.00	\$57.00		\$28.00		\$28.00		\$10.00				\$26.00
FNB(n)	ow	\$1	9.00	\$24.00		\$21.00		\$21.00		\$17.00		\$13.00		
	rt	\$3	8.00	\$43.00		\$42.00		\$42.00		\$34.00		\$26.00		
SEA	ow					\$37.00		\$36.00		\$31.00		\$26.00		\$19.00
	rt					\$74.00		\$72.00		\$62.00		\$52.00		\$38.00
STL	ow					\$42.00		\$41.00		\$36.00		\$31.00		\$24.00
	rt					\$84.00		\$82.00		\$72.00		\$62.00		\$48.00

Youth		SEA		STL		YKM		YHL		ELL		CLE		FNB (n)	
YKM	ow		\$32.00		\$37.00						\$8.00		\$12.00	\$16	5.00
	rt		\$64.00		\$74.00						\$16.00		\$24.00	\$32	2.00
YHJ	ow		\$31.00		\$36.00						\$8.00		\$12.00	\$16	5.00
	rt		\$62.00		\$72.00						\$16.00		\$24.00	\$32	2.00
ELL/CWU	ow		\$26.00		\$31.00		\$8.00		\$8.00				\$4.00	\$12	2.00
	rt		\$52.00		\$62.00		\$16.00		\$16.00				\$8.00	\$24	1.00
CLE	ow		\$21.00		\$26.00		\$12.00		\$12.00		\$4.00			\$10	0.00
	rt		\$42.00		\$52.00		\$24.00		\$24.00		\$8.00			\$20	0.00
FNB(n)	ow		\$14.00		\$19.00		\$16.00		\$16.00		\$12.00		\$10.00		
	rt		\$28.00		\$38.00		\$32.00		\$32.00		\$24.00		\$20.00		
SEA	ow						\$32.00		\$31.00		\$26.00		\$21.00	\$14	1.00
	rt						\$64.00		\$62.00		\$52.00		\$42.00	\$28	3.00
STL	ow						\$37.00		\$36.00		\$31.00		\$26.00	\$19	00.6
	rt						\$74.00		\$72.00		\$62.00		\$52.00	\$38	3.00

## Location

YKM	Yakima Air Terminal	2400 West Washington Avenue, Yakim
YHJ	Yakima Howard Johnson	9 North 9th Street, Yakima
ELL	Ellensburg Quality Inn	1700 Canyon Road, Ellensburg
CWA	Central Washington University	908 East 10th Avenue, Ellensburg
CLE	Cle Elum Shell	207 West 1st Avenue, Cle Elum
FNB	Factory Outlets at North Bend	461 South Fork Avenue, North Bend
SEA	Seatac Airport	
STL	Seattle Amtrak Station	